
 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018-19 
 

UTILIZATION ALLOTMENT 
PAY 4298609 PAY 4500000 
DA 5882533 DA 5700000 
HRA 768891 HRA 700000 
COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 324000 COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 300000 
TA 0 TA 5000 
OTHER ALLOWANCES 0 OTHER ALLOWANCES 10000 
M.A 6600 M.A 30000 
G.PAY 1323867 G.PAY 1200000 
WAGES 342216 WAGES 50000 
WBHS REIM. (2008) 378830 WBHS REIM. (2008) 30000 
ELECTRICITY 103530 ELECTRICITY 250000 
TELEPHONE 8805 TELEPHONE 5000 
OFFICE EXPENSES 99000 OFFICE EXPENSES 100000 
OTHER CHARGES 0 OTHER CHARGES 0 
SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 6946378 SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 6947996 
SECURITY GUARDS 115766 SECURITY GUARDS 694599 
CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

749728 CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

750000 

TOTAL UTILIZATION 21348753 TOTAL ALLOTMENT 21272595 
ALLOTMENT RECEIVED BUT 
UNUSED AMOUNT 

0 EXPENDITURE OVER ALLOTMENT 76158 

TOTAL AMOUNT 21348753 TOTAL AMOUNT 21348753 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 
 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Head of A/C Description Actual 
Allotment 
Received 

(Rs.) 

Actual 
Expenditure 

incurred 
(Rs.) 

Balance 
in Head 

(Rs.) 

01 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 PAY 4500000 4298609 201391 
02 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 DA 5700000 5882533 -182533 
03 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 HRA 700000 768891 -68891 
04 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-11 COMPENSATORY 

ALLOWANCE 
300000 324000 -24000 

05 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 TA 5000 0 5000 
06 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 OTHER ALLOWANCE 10000 0 10000 
07 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 M.A. 30000 6600 23400 
08 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-14 GRADE PAY 1200000 1323867 -123867 
09 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00  WAGES  50000 342216 -292216 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 WBHS REIM. (2008) 30000 378830 -348830 
11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 ELECTRICITY 250000 103530 146470 
12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 TELEPHONE 5000 8805 -3805 
13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 OFFICE EXPENSES 100000 99000 1000 
14 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 CONTINGENCY EXP. 750000 749728 272 
15 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 SECURITY GUARD 694599 115766 578833 
16 70-4202-01-203-00-005-V-52-00 DEV. GRANT 6947996 6946378 1618 
TOTAL 21272595 21348753 -76158 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 
 
 
 

OTHER CHARGES(Contingency)/OFFICE EXPENSES 
Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities ( 
Excluding salary for human resources)(INR) 

460,191.40 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities 
(excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) 

679,769.00 

 

DEVELOPMENT GRANT 
Expenditure for the infrastructure augmentation 
(INR) 

69,46,378.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  
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Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019-20 
 

UTILIZATION ALLOTMENT 
PAY 8057856 PAY 8000000 
DA 7676504 DA 11000000 
HRA 1150455 HRA 1200000 
COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 453116 COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 800000 
TA 0 TA 16000 
OTHER ALLOWANCES 63000 OTHER ALLOWANCES 30000 
M.A 14169 M.A 40000 
G.PAY 1385526 G.PAY 2000000 
WAGES 0 WAGES 0 
WBHS REIM. (2008) 68963 WBHS REIM. (2008) 250000 
ELECTRICITY 122695 ELECTRICITY 700000 
TELEPHONE 0 TELEPHONE 35000 
OFFICE EXPENSES 119810 OFFICE EXPENSES 150000 
OTHER CHARGES 0 OTHER CHARGES 0 
SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 2089841 SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 2265000 
SECURITY GUARDS 532967 SECURITY GUARDS 661724 
CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

385147 CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

835000 

TOTAL UTILIZATION 22120049 TOTAL ALLOTMENT 27982724 
ALLOTMENT RECEIVED BUT 
UNUSED AMOUNT 

5862675 EXPENDITURE OVER ALLOTMENT 0 

TOTAL AMOUNT 27982724 TOTAL AMOUNT 27982724 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019-20 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Head of A/C Description Actual 
Allotment 
Received 
(Rs.) 

Actual 
Expenditure 
incurred 
(Rs.) 

Balance 
in Head 
(Rs.) 

01 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 PAY 8000000 8057856 -57856 
02 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 DA 11000000 7676504 3323496 
03 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 HRA 1200000 1150455 49545 
04 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-11 COMPENSATORY 

ALLOWANCE 
800000 453116 346884 

05 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 TA 16000 0 16000 
06 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 OTHER 

ALLOWANCE 
30000 63000 -33000 

07 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 M.A. 40000 14169 25831 
08 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-14 GRADE PAY 2000000 1385526 614474 
09 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00  WAGES  0 0 0 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 WBHS REIM. (2008) 250000 68963 181037 
11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 ELECTRICITY 700000 122695 577305 
12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 TELEPHONE 35000 0 35000 
13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 OFFICE EXPENSES 150000 119810 30190 
14 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 CONTINGENCY EXP. 835000 385147 449853 
15 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 SECURITY GUARD 661724 532967 128757 
16 70-4202-01-203-00-005-V-52-00 DEV. GRANT 2265000 2089841 175159 

TOTAL 27982724 22120049 5862675 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OTHER CHARGES(Contingency)/OFFICE EXPENSES 
Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities ( 
Excluding salary for human resources)(INR) 

412,470.00 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities 
(excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) 

12,30,943.00 

 

DEVELOPMENT GRANT 
Expenditure for the infrastructure augmentation 
(INR) 

20,89,841.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 
 

UTILIZATION ALLOTMENT 
PAY 20253496 PAY 20000000 
DA 153435 DA 4300000 
HRA 2114406 HRA 2000000 
COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 599677 COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 550000 
TA 0 TA 3000 
OTHER ALLOWANCES 75000 OTHER ALLOWANCES 10000 
M.A 21319 M.A 23000 
G.PAY 0 G.PAY 0 
WAGES 0 WAGES 53000 
WBHS REIM. (2008) 297587 WBHS REIM. (2008) 50000 
ELECTRICITY 65875 ELECTRICITY 400000 
TELEPHONE 0 TELEPHONE 9000 
OFFICE EXPENSES 25900 OFFICE EXPENSES 95000 
SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 2878681 SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 2878681 
SECURITY GUARDS 560574 SECURITY GUARDS 560574 
CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

212456 CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

361055 

TOTAL UTILIZATION 27258406 TOTAL ALLOTMENT 31293310 
ALLOTMENT RECEIVED BUT 
UNUSED AMOUNT 

4034904 EXPENDITURE OVER ALLOTMENT 0 

TOTAL AMOUNT 31293310 TOTAL AMOUNT 31293310 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Head of A/C Description Actual 
Allotment 
Received 
(Rs.) 

Actual 
Expenditure 
incurred 
(Rs.) 

Balance 
in Head 
(Rs.) 

01 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 PAY 20000000 20253496 -253496 
02 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 DA 4300000 153435 4146565 
03 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 HRA 2000000 2114406 -114406 
04 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-11 COMPENSATORY 

ALLOWANCE 
550000 599677 -49677 

05 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 TA 3000 0 3000 
06 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 OTHER 

ALLOWANCE 
10000 75000 -65000 

07 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 M.A. 23000 21319 1681 
08 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-14 GRADE PAY 0 0 0 
09 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00  WAGES  53000 0 53000 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 WBHS REIM. 

(2008) 
50000 297587 -247587 

11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 ELECTRICITY 400000 65875 334125 
12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 TELEPHONE 9000 0 9000 
13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 OFFICE EXPENSES 95000 25900 69100 
14 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 CONTINGENCY 

EXP. 
361055 212456 148599 

15 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 SECURITY GUARD 560574 560574 0 
16 70-4202-01-203-00-005-V-52-00 DEV. GRANT 2878681 2878681 0 
TOTAL 31293310 27258406 4034904 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

OTHER CHARGES (Contingency)/OFFICE EXPENSES 
Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities ( 
Excluding salary for human resources)(INR) 

1,73,075.00 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities 
(excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) 

10,96,517.00 

 

DEVELOPMENT GRANT 
Expenditure for the infrastructure augmentation 
(INR) 

28,78,681.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

UTILIZATION ALLOTMENT 
PAY 21416464 PAY 15000000 
DA 642494 DA 400000 
HRA 2292735 HRA 1000000 
COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 620065 COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 300000 
TA 0 TA 1000 
OTHER ALLOWANCES 81000 OTHER ALLOWANCES 8000 
M.A 12193 M.A 12000 
Ad-hoc Bonus 13500 Ad-hoc Bonus 9000 
WAGES 707000 WAGES 100000 
WBHS REIM. (2008) 237711 WBHS REIM. (2008) 20000 
ELECTRICITY 90522 ELECTRICITY 180000 
TELEPHONE 0 TELEPHONE 8000 
OFFICE EXPENSES 29951 OFFICE EXPENSES 30000 
SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 0 SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 0 
SECURITY GUARDS 603466 SECURITY GUARDS 704322 
CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

271333 CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

272000 

TOTAL UTILIZATION 27018434 TOTAL ALLOTMENT 18044322 
ALLOTMENT RECEIVED BUT 
UNUSED AMOUNT 

0 EXPENDITURE OVER ALLOTMENT 8974112 

TOTAL AMOUNT 27018434 TOTAL AMOUNT 27018434 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

Sl. 
No. 

Head of A/C Description Actual 
Allotment 
Received 
(Rs.) 

Actual 
Expenditure 
incurred 
(Rs.) 

Balance 
in Head 
(Rs.) 

01 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 PAY 15000000 21416464 -6416464 
02 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 DA 400000 642494 -242494 
03 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 HRA 1000000 2292735 -1292735 
04 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-11 COMPENSATORY 

ALLOWANCE 
300000 620065 -320065 

05 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 TA 1000 0 1000 
06 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 OTHER 

ALLOWANCE 
8000 81000 -73000 

07 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 M.A. 12000 12193 -193 
08 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-04 Ad-hoc Bonus 9000 13500 -4500 
09 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00  WAGES  100000 707000 -607000 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 WBHS REIM. (2008) 20000 237711 -217711 
11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 ELECTRICITY 180000 90522 89478 
12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 TELEPHONE 8000 0 8000 
13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 OFFICE EXPENSES 30000 29951 49 
14 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 CONTINGENCY EXP. 272000 271333 667 
15 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 SECURITY GUARD 704322 603466 100856 
16 70-4202-01-203-00-005-V-52-00 DEV. GRANT 0 0 0 
TOTAL 18044322 27018434 -8974112 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  

Reference No.: ………………                         Date: …………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OTHER CHARGES(Contingency)/OFFICE EXPENSES 
Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities ( 
Excluding salary for human resources)(INR) 

5,19,457.00 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities 
(excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) 

11,71,581.00 

 

DEVELOPMENT GRANT 
Expenditure for the infrastructure augmentation 
(INR) 

             - 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
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STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

UTILIZATION ALLOTMENT 
PAY 23890557 PAY 40000000 
DA 863735 DA 1300000 
HRA 2292735 HRA 4000000 
COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 0 COMPENSATORY ALLOW. 0 
TA 0 TA 2000 
OTHER ALLOWANCES 81071 OTHER ALLOWANCES 20000 
M.A 11518 M.A 40000 
Ad-hoc Bonus 14400 Ad-hoc Bonus 24000 
WAGES 681200 WAGES 800000 
WBHS REIM. (2008) 268623 WBHS REIM. (2008) 40000 
ELECTRICITY 86402 ELECTRICITY 630000 
TELEPHONE 0 TELEPHONE 20000 
OFFICE EXPENSES 59716 OFFICE EXPENSES 60000 
SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 867051 SANCTION (DEV.GRANT) 867051 
SECURITY GUARDS 487306 SECURITY GUARDS 530381 
CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

303598 CONTINGENCY EXP. 
(70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00) 

305855 

YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETETION 0 YOUTH PARLIAMENT COMPETETION 2000 
KARMABONDHU FUND 0 KARMABONDHU FUND 6000 
TOTAL UTILIZATION 29907912 TOTAL ALLOTMENT 48647287 
ALLOTMENT RECEIVED BUT UNUSED 
AMOUNT 

18739375 EXPENDITURE OVER ALLOTMENT 0 

TOTAL AMOUNT 48647287 TOTAL AMOUNT 48647287 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
AT GORUBATHAN, P.O. – FAGU 

DIST. - KALIMPONG 735 231 
Web: www.gorubathanggdc.co.in; Email: ggdc.gbn@gmail.com  
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STATEMENT OF UTILIZATION AND ALLOTMENT FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Head of A/C Description Actual 
Allotment 
Received 
(Rs.) 

Actual 
Expenditure 
incurred 
(Rs.) 

Balance 
in Head 
(Rs.) 

01 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-01 PAY 40000000 23890557 16109443 
02 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-02 DA 1300000 863735 436265 
03 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-03 HRA 4000000 2292735 1464625 
04 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-11 COMPENSATORY 

ALLOWANCE 
0 0 0 

05 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-11-00 TA 2000 0 2000 
06 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-07 OTHER 

ALLOWANCE 
20000 81071 -61071 

07 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-12 M.A. 40000 11518 28482 
08 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-01-04 Ad-hoc Bonus 24000 14400 9600 
09 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-02-00  WAGES  800000 681200 118800 
10 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-12-00 WBHS REIM. (2008) 40000 268623 -228623 
11 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-01 ELECTRICITY 630000 86402 543598 
12 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-02 TELEPHONE 20000 0 20000 
13 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-13-04 OFFICE EXPENSES 60000 59716 284 
14 70-2202-03-103-00-009-V-50-00 CONTINGENCY EXP. 305855 303598 2257 
15 70-2202-03-103-00-005-V-50-00 SECURITY GUARD 530381 487306 43075 
16 70-4202-01-203-00-005-V-52-00 DEV. GRANT 867051 867051 0 
TOTAL 48647287 29907912 18739375 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
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OTHER CHARGES(Contingency)/OFFICE EXPENSES 
Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities ( 
Excluding salary for human resources)(INR) 

7,21,836.00 

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities 
(excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) 

12,59,743.00 

 

DEVELOPMENT GRANT 
Expenditure for the infrastructure augmentation 
(INR) 

8,67,051.00 
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